10
25
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 259
259
Connectors – IDC
C
on

1000+500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeStyle
Cutting and Installation Tools
Bench Press, Cable Cutter and Locator Plates
Bench press
Cable cutter
†Available until stocks are exhausted
145-134†Locator plate for ‘D’ connectors
145-130†Locator plate for male connectors
145-129†Locator plate for card edge connectors
152-283†Locator plate for mini DIP connectors
145-127†Locator plate for DIP plugs
145-126†Locator plate for PCB transition connectors
145-125†Locator plate for mini female socket connectors
145-124†Locator plate for female socket connectors
145-123†Cable cutter for all ribbon cable
145-122†Bench press for all ranges
5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Locator plates
Mftrs. List No. FCN707TT101H=145-122, FCN707TT001H=145-123, FCN707TT022H=145-124
FCN747TT018H=145-125, FCN737TT017H=145-126, FCN717TT014H=145-127,
FCN757TT015H=152-283, FCN767TT016H=145-129, FCN707TT025H=145-130,
FCN777TT026H=145-134.
CI28
The crimping press above is designed specifically for Fujitsu IDC connectors. Although
other manufacturers’ IDC connectors may be crimped using Fujitsu tooling, the
manu-facturers will not guarantee a cable assembly where mixed connector/ tooling is